BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Central Office Maintenance
Work Items
SECTION A509.901
Issue 3, Jan., 1955
AT&TCo Standard
PIECE-PART DATA AND REPLACEMENT PROCEDURES
TEST SETS NOS. 35C, 35D, AND 35F

8. To revise the list of tools (3.01).
9. To add reference to replacement pro­
cedures for parts of Bl4-type keys
( 3.15).
10. To amplify the paragraph covering
replacement of parts of the No. 214A
switch ( 3. 16).
11. To amplify the paragraph covering
replacement of fixed resistors
other than No. lF resistors on the
No. 35C test set (3.20).
12. To add a paragraph covering replacement
of No. 107A resistor in the No. 35D
test set {3.21).
13. To revise the paragraph covering re­
placement of the complete variable
resistor unit [3.26 (a) and (b)].
14. To revise the paragraph covering re­
placement of coil of black rheostat
SECTION A509.901
and resistors inside black rheostat
(3.27).
15. To delete the paragraphs covering
meter replacement procedures for the
Nos. 35C and 35D test sets (3.29 and
3.30 of Addendum to previous issue).
Page 15
15 Pages